

C.A.No. 12640 OF 1996
ITEM NO.115(MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 12640 OF 1996

BHAGWATI DEVELOPERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEERLESS GENL. FIN. & INVESTMENT CO & OR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by eight weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER