

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 12640 OF 1996

BHAGWATI DEVELOPERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEERLESS GENL. FIN. & INVESTMENT CO & OR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.

No.1

Mr. Abhijit Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.

M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co., Adv.

For Respondent Nos.

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

3 & 4

Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv

For Respondent Nos.

10 & 11

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy , Adv

Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

he Appellant Mr. C. Mukund, learned counsel appearing for t  
10 P.M. resumed his arguments at 11.00 A.M. and concluded at 12.  
g for Thereafter, Mr. Ashok Desai, learned senior counsel appearin  
en the Respondent No.1 commenced his arguments and was on his legs wh  
Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

gh) (K.K.Chawla) (Jasbir Sin  
ter Court Master Court Mas