

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 12640 of 1996

Bhagwati Developers

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Peerless Genl.Fin. & Investment Co. & Ors.

Respondent (s)

[HEARD BY HON'BLE S.N.VARIAVA AND AR.LAKSHMANAN, JJ.]

Date : 09/08/2005 This appeal was called on for pronouncement of
judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.Sukumaran, Adv.

Mr. A.Deb Kumar, Adv. for

M/s. J.B.Dadachanji & Co.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

RR-Ex-parte

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.N.Variava sitting in Court No. 4 pronounced the judgment of the

Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.N.Variava and Hon'ble Dr. Justice AR. Lakshmanan.

The appeal is dismissed for the reasons recorded in the signed Judgment. No order as to

costs.

Mr. Singh)

Anita

(Jasb

Master

Cour

(Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.)